
SS-SUB-OD Manual

W＞410mm

440mm＞D2＞390mm

200mm＞D1＞150mm

EARTH

Woofer Size/type:
Frequency Response (-10db):

Nominal Impedance:
Crossover Frequency:

 
Crossover Type:

Sensitivity (1W/1m):
Nominal Power Capacity (RMS):

Maximum Power Capacity (Peak):
Dimensions:

Weight (each):

8＂Woofer
40-20000Hz
8 Ohm
woofer 40Hz---250Hz    
satellite 250Hz---20KHz
12dB/oct
82dB
80W 
160W
500X395X710mm
17kgs 

Specification:


